TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
General Information
The LS and LC Series is offered where an attractive
conventional emergency lighting unit is required. The series
offers a wide selection of battery capacities for use when large
numbers of remote fixtures are desired.

EF18 EF9
Includes Standard Lamp
How To Order Example: LSE18-2IA-V
UNIT EQUIPMENT - NO REMOTE CAPABILITY
Sealed
Maintenance-Free
Battery Types
D.C.
Voltage
Model
Number
*Watts to 871/2% of
rated battery voltage # of
Load
Fuses
Cab.
Size11/2 hrs. 2 hrs. 3 hrs.4 hrs.
Nickel-Cadmium ∆ 6 LSC18-2 18 12 9 6 1 A
Long Life Lead ∆ 6 LSE18-2 18 11 8 6 1 A
Lead-Calcium ∆ 6 LSM18-2 18 12 10 7 1 A
UNIT EQUIPMENT - WITH REMOTE CAPABILITY
Nickel-Cadmium ∆ 6 LSC25-2 25 18 9 - 1 A
12 12LSC36-2 36 21 15 12 1 A
12 12LSC50-2 50 36 25 18 1 A
Lead Calcium ∆
(Immobilized ∆
Electrolyte) ∆
6 LC87-2 87 70 41 24 2 B
6 LC100-2 100 77 47 24 2 C
6 LC175-2 175 140 82 48 2 C
6 LC200-2 200 168 96 48 2 C
Lead-Calcium ∆
∆
∆
∆
∆
∆
∆
∆
∆
∆
∆
6 LSM27-2 27 18 10 6 1 A
6 LSM36-2 36 25 14 7 1 A
6 LSM54-2 54 37 21 12 1 A
6 LSM81-2 81 54 36 18 2 B
6 LSM110-2 110 72 40 24 2 B
6 LSM162-2 162 108 60 36 2 C
6 LSM200-2 200 144 80 48 2 C
12 12LSM36-2 36 25 14 7 1 A
12 12LSM54-2 54 37 21 12 1 A
12 12LSM110-2 110 72 40 24 2 B
12 12LSM162-2 162 108 60 36 2 C
12 12LSM220-2 220 144 80 48 2 C
Long Life Lead ∆
∆
∆
∆
∆
∆
∆
∆
∆
∆
∆
6 LSE27-2 27 19 10 5 1 A
6 LSE36-2 36 24 13 7 1 A
6 LSE54-2 54 36 20 11 1 A
6 LSE80-2 80 65 35 19 2 B
6 LSE110-2 110 74 43 21 2 B
6 LSE160-2 160 130 70 38 2 C
12 12LSE36-2 36 24 13 7 1 A
12 12LSE54-2 54 37 21 10 2 A
12 12LSE72-2 72 48 26 14 2 B
12 12LSE110-2 110 74 43 21 2 B
12 12LSE160-2 160 130 70 38 2 C
Lead Calcium ∆
(Immobilized ∆
electrolyte) ∆
∆
∆
12 12LC150-2 150 120 66 36 2 C
12 12LC175-2 175 140 85 48 2 C
12 12LC200-2 200 168 96 48 2 C
12 12LC300-2 300 240 132 72 2 D
12 12LC350-2 350 280 170 96 2 C
12 12LC400-2 400 336 192 95 2 D
Series Battery Type Watts for
90 min.
Heads
on unit Lamp Option* Option